N 100m

Koht

OCoOoNOOULLDE WN PR

NNNNNRRRRRRRRRR
B WNOOWVWONUUDWNERO

Nr

258
175
296
141
235
54

146
25

257
207
112
130
294
26

110
142
143
174
168
105
109
55

166
169
167

Voistleja

Karoli KAART
Kreete VERLIN
Kristin SAUA

Ann Marii KIVIKAS
Anna-Liisa SAKS
Pippi-Lotta ENOK
Anete SIMAN
Parl EELMA
Marit KUTMAN
Dea LEPIK

Jennifer VEISMANN

Anet MARIPUU

Annabel RAUDSEPP
Mia Heleen HERMAN
Greta Liisa VAHTRA

Katlin KOPLUS

Emmeliine MERISTE

Liina ROHTLA
Katlin KRUUS
Liiljian NEEROT

Kristin Kairit SONN
Anastassia SOONVALD

Inessa HALLISTE
Rhea KOIVUTALU
Berit KIVISAAR

Slnniaeg

10.11.2000
14.02.1997
20.07.1998
12.08.2002
13.05.1998
19.08.2002
02.03.1999
18.08.1998
15.01.2003
14.06.1996
17.12.2000
27.05.2000
20.12.2003
17.08.2003
08.12.2001
23.04.2003
26.03.2003
07.12.2001
22.12.1999
30.06.1999
20.11.2003
30.05.2002
26.05.2001
02.09.2002
11.02.1999

Klubi

Tartu U. ASK
SK Fortis

KJK Léunaldvi
SK Altius
Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Visa

SK Altius
Audentese SK
Tartu U. ASK
Tallinna SS Kalev
NOmme KIK
Rapla JK

VAK Staier
Audentese SK
NOmme KIK
SK Altius

SK Altius

SK Fortis

SK Fortis
NOmme KIK
NOmme KIK
KJK Visa

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

Tulemus

11,93 +0.1
11,97 +0.1
11,99 +0.1
12,01 +0.1
12,32 +0.1
12,38 +0.0
12,48 +0.1
12,57 +0.0
12,63 +0.1
12,77 +0.0
12,85 -0.1
12,86 +0.0
12,88 -0.1
12,91 +0.0
12,93 -0.1
12,93 -0.1
12,94 -0.1
12,97 -0.6
13,09 -0.6
13,22 -0.6
13,22 -0.1
13,37 -0.6
13,45 -0.6
13,58 -0.6
DQ TR 16.8

4.]
4.]
4.]
4.]
4.]
3
4.]
3
4.]
3
2.
3
2.
3,
2.
2.
2.
1]
1]
1]
2.
1]
1]
1]
3

0.142
0.169
0.167
0.157
0.184
0.171
0.200
0.194
0.335
0.164
0.207
0.198
0.158
0.198
0.187
0.234
0.170
0.245
0.252
0.152
0.233
0.169
0.266
0.240
0.034



